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Num.
10
18
19
24
27
31
34
36
44
47
74
94
98

112
114
125
141
149
177
194
223
223
306

321
324
355
421
614
711
768
777
818
920
960

Pilota

VENANZI Stefano
GOFFREDI Luca
LASAGNA Ivo

FAUSTI Arsenio
CERQUETELLA Mattia
DANGELO Stefano
LISH Juri

PALLOTTA Alceste
BALDUCCI Elia
BACIANINI Matteo
VALERI Alessandro
DI GREGORIO Alessandro
PIERANTOZZI Michele
GIAMPIERI Mattia
DELLA MORA Alessio
GIAMMARIA Giacomo
ZACCARO Alessio
RICCIUTELLI Paolo
ZANELLI Lorenzo
AMADIO Leonardo
DETTORRE Manolo
TRAINI Jacopo
LAMPONI Marco
FATTORI Daniele
BELLI Carlo Alberto
FRITTELLONI Marco
SOLAZZO Cristian
LUPI Lorenzo

POLITI Giovanni
PEDICA Luca

FURLAN Giacomo
ALGATI Tommaso
GIACHE' Riccardo
DEL FEDERICO Denny
RINALDONI Mattia
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Campionato Regionale Marche Umbria
San Severino Marche 28 Ottobre 2018

Pos.
35
31
12
26
17
14
33
13
21
34

24

15

25

o H~ ©

27
29
10
11
32
16
19
18
28

30

23

20
22

Classe
Expert
Expert
Fast
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Fast
Expert
Fast
Fast
Fast
Expert
Elite
Expert
Fast
Fast
Fast
Fast
Expert
Fast
Fast
Fast
Expert
Expert
Expert
Fast
Expert
Fast
Expert
Fast
Fast
Expert

Expert

Elite Fast Expert - Gara 1

Cat.

MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX2
MX1
MX2
MX2
MX1
MX1
MX2

Elenco partenti

Motoclub

| Guerrieri
Derapassion Biker'S
Motor S Club Panicale
A. Fagioli

A. Fagioli

Lion Montegranaro
Team Fix Racing Motocross
Simoncini Racing
Scorpioni

Trasimeno G Capecchi
Young Riders Academy
Pardi A.M. Teatina

Top Rider

A. Fagioli

Lion Montegranaro
Racing Terni
Inossidabili Terni

Pardi A.M. Teatina
Spoleto

Top Rider

Lion Montegranaro
Pardi A.M. Teatina

Top Rider

Inossidabili Terni
Trasimeno G Capecchi
Ragni Fabriano

Dirty Bikers 747 Racing Team
Trasimeno G Capecchi
Fermignanese

Scintilla

Fermignanese

Over Competition Mx
Quarantaquattro Racing
Simoncini Racing

G.S. Sorci Verdi

Esposto ore : 08:39

San Severino, domenica 28 ottobre 2018

Reg.
Abr

Umb
Umb

Moto

Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
™
Suzuki Valenti
Honda
Honda
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM

Yamaha

Comitato
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Umbria

Transp .
20137
20082
20088
20138
20500
20455
20092
20483
20099
20484
20502
17469
20478
20499
20503
20130
20485
20469
20471
20095
20456
14257
20498
20494
20505
20132
20084
20475
20473
17094
20496
20495
13421
20454
20506
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